Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Oct 2016 - 31 Oct 2016

Supplier Amount Description

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 27259 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 143401 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 66009 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 31910 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 44486  Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 62958 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 38943 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 38340 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ABBVIE LIMITED 35473 Payments to Voluntary Organisation
ABBVIE LIMITED 51298 Payments to Voluntary Organisation
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL 57476 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL 2063289 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ACIS 76787 Payment to Voluntary Organisation
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES UK LIMITED 29337 Medical Equipment

ALEXION PHARMA UK LTD 45360 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 60932 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 56698 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 69636 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD 29501 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLOGA UK LTD 33088 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AMGEN LTD 27912 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD 27689 Car Leasing

AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME 42859 Care Fees

AUTO VERDI LTD 52895 Travel

BATH ASU 41747  Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BATH ASU 32705 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BATH ASU 71775 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BATH ASU 45399  Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAYER PLC 188430 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAYER PLC 183540 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BECKMAN COULTER UNITED KINGDOM LTD 29307 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

CAIR SCOTLAND 31062 Payments to Voluntary Organisation
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD 114225 Rent

CB RICHARD ELLIS 60425 Rent

CELGENE LIMITED 61553 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED 27619 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED 66771 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED 127727  Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED 60077 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CENTRAX LIMITED 59580 Maintenance

CHAP GROUP LIMITED 136920 Construction

CHAP GROUP LIMITED 109960 Construction

CHAP GROUP LIMITED 37038 Construction

CHAP GROUP LIMITED 65173  Construction

CHILDCARE VOUCHER 102674  Childcare Vouchers

CLAN HOUSE 27720 Payment to Voluntary Organisation
COMMUNITY RENEWAL LTD 30927 Payments to Voluntary Organisations
CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED 25246  Domestic Travel

DRUGS ACTION 33658 Payment to Voluntary Organisation
DRUGS ACTION 67087 Payment to Voluntary Organisation
DRUGS ACTION 84787 Payment to Voluntary Organisation
EDF ENERGY 549794  Energy

EDF ENERGY 52656 Energy

ELI LILLY AND COMPANY LIMITED 26136 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
EVOLUTION HOMECARE SERVICES LTD 33776 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

FIRST MEDICAL STAFFING SOLUTIONS LTD 40244  Locum Medical Pay

FOYER ENTERPRISE LIMITED 50260 Payments to Voluntary Organisations
FOYER ENTERPRISE LIMITED 25130 Payments to Voluntary Organisations
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD 63500 Instruments and Sundries
GENZYME THERAPEUTICS 42270 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD 50095 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD 29661 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD 47806  Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION 74351  Credit Union Deduction

H1 HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD 27382  Locum Medical Pay



HARPERS

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS

HOSPITAL METALCRAFT LTD

IN HEALTH LIMITED

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JED LTD

JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
LEICA MICROSYSTEMS UK LIMITED
LIVERPOOL HEART AND CHEST NHS FT
LIVING AMBITIONS LTD

LLOYDS PHARMACY - HEAD OFFICE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
MAINTEL EUROPE LTD

MAVERICK TELEVISION LTD

MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDECHO LIMITED

MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)
MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
MORAY COUNCIL

MORAY COUNCIL

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NORTHERN ASBESTOS LIMITED
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NUTRICIA LTD

NUTRICIA LTD

NUVIDEO

OPTUM HEALTH SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED
ORONA LIMITED

PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LTD
QIAGEN LTD

RIG LOCUMS LIMITED

ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY
SPPA

STROMNESS SURGERY

THE ABERDEEN CLINIC

TOTAL GAS + POWER

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TURNING POINT SCOTLAND SERVICES LTD
UNISON

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

42262
115255
116269

33900
182822

29652

11296871

26081
45179
25125
148597
43983
85074
38947
29856
39165
51796
78393
71541
186709
121009
98632
41059
119336
27720
39199
55820
61133
54575
42317
27146
62401
29023
691081
134186
185990
64111
153446
50091
185728
43637
46292
151738
48283
38542
31042
31572
242167
26258
60900
55031
52206
1074535
74256
36266
77993
48282
35986
25902
108251
8020971
37500
30246
141038
26644
34601
32930
98672
57965
35333

Fuel

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Clinical Waste Disposal
Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
Medical Equipment

Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Computer consulting and repair
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment

Outwith Area Care
Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment
Advertising

Recruitment

Locum Medical Pay
Medical Reporting

Locum Medical Pay
Instruments & Sundries
Clinical Waste Disposal
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Asbestos removal
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Dietetic Supplies

Dietetic Supplies

IT Equipment/Support
Research and Development
Building maintenance

Rent

Medical Equipment

Locum Medical Pay
Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Equipment/Support
Pension Contributions
Pension Contributions
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Locum Medical Pay

Gas

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Union Fees Deductions
Research and Development



UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
VASCUTEK LIMITED

145997
87081
91810

141357

101778

149543
30163
50400

32804377

Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Instruments & Sundries



