Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Oct 2016 - 31 Oct 2016

Supplier	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Description</u>
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	27259	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	143401	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	66009	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	31910	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	44486	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	62958	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	38943	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	38340	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABBVIE LIMITED	35473	Payments to Voluntary Organisation
ABBVIE LIMITED	51298	Payments to Voluntary Organisation
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	57476	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL	2063289	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ACIS	76787	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES UK LIMITED	29337	Medical Equipment
ALEXION PHARMA UK LTD	45360	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	60932	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	56698	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	69636	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	29501	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLOGA UK LTD	33088	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AMGEN LTD	27912	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	27689	Car Leasing
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME	42859	Care Fees
AUTO VERDI LTD	52895	Travel
BATH ASU	41747	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BATH ASU	32705	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BATH ASU	71775	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BATH ASU	45399	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAYER PLC	188430	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAYER PLC	183540	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BECKMAN COULTER UNITED KINGDOM LTD	29307	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CAIR SCOTLAND	31062	Payments to Voluntary Organisation
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD	114225	Rent
CB RICHARD ELLIS	60425	Rent
CELGENE LIMITED	61553	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED	27619	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED	66771	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED	127727	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED	60077	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CENTRAX LIMITED	59580	Maintenance Construction
CHAP GROUP LIMITED CHAP GROUP LIMITED	136920 109960	Construction
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	37038	
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	65173	Construction Construction
CHILDCARE VOUCHER	102674	Childcare Vouchers
CLAN HOUSE	27720	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
COMMUNITY RENEWAL LTD	30927	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	25246	Domestic Travel
DRUGS ACTION	33658	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
DRUGS ACTION	67087	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
DRUGS ACTION	84787	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
EDF ENERGY	549794	Energy
EDF ENERGY	52656	Energy
ELI LILLY AND COMPANY LIMITED	26136	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
EVOLUTION HOMECARE SERVICES LTD	33776	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
FIRST MEDICAL STAFFING SOLUTIONS LTD	40244	Locum Medical Pay
FOYER ENTERPRISE LIMITED	50260	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
FOYER ENTERPRISE LIMITED	25130	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	63500	Instruments and Sundries
GENZYME THERAPEUTICS	42270	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	50095	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	29661	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	47806	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	74351	Credit Union Deduction
H1 HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	27382	Locum Medical Pay

HARPERS	42262	Fuel
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	115255	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	116269	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	33900	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	182822	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	29652	Clinical Waste Disposal
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS	11296871	Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
HOSPITAL METALCRAFT LTD	26081	Medical Equipment
IN HEALTH LIMITED	45179	Medical Equipment
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	25125	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	148597	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JFD LTD	43983	Computer consulting and repair
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	85074	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	38947	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	29856	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Medical Equipment
LEICA MICROSYSTEMS UK LIMITED LIVERPOOL HEART AND CHEST NHS FT	39165 51796	Outwith Area Care
LIVING AMBITIONS LTD	78393	Provision of third party care
LLOYDS PHARMACY - HEAD OFFICE	71541	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	186709	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	121009	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	98632	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	41059	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	119336	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
MAINTEL EUROPE LTD	27720	Medical Equipment
MAVERICK TELEVISION LTD	39199	Advertising
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	55820	Recruitment
MEDECHO LIMITED	61133	Locum Medical Pay
MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)	54575	Medical Reporting
MEDLINE RECRUITMENT LTD	42317	Locum Medical Pay
MEDTRONIC LTD	27146	Instruments & Sundries
MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	62401	Clinical Waste Disposal
MORAY COUNCIL	29023	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
MORAY COUNCIL	691081	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES) NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	134186 185990	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	64111	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	153446	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NORTHERN ASBESTOS LIMITED	50091	Asbestos removal
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	185728	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	43637	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	46292	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	151738	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	48283	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NUTRICIA LTD	38542	Dietetic Supplies
NUTRICIA LTD	31042	Dietetic Supplies
NUVIDEO	31572	IT Equipment/Support
OPTUM HEALTH SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED	242167	Research and Development
ORONA LIMITED	26258	Building maintenance
PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LTD	60900	Rent Medical Equipment
QIAGEN LTD RIG LOCUMS LIMITED	55031 52206	Medical Equipment Locum Medical Pay
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	1074535	Construction
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	74256	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	36266	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	77993	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	48282	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	35986	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
SCIAMED LTD	25902	IT Equipment/Support
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	108251	Pension Contributions
SPPA	8020971	Pension Contributions
STROMNESS SURGERY	37500	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
THE ABERDEEN CLINIC	30246	Locum Medical Pay
TOTAL GAS + POWER	141038	Gas
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	26644	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	34601	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	32930	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TURNING POINT SCOTLAND SERVICES LTD	98672 57065	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
UNISON UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	57965 35333	Union Fees Deductions Research and Development
SHIVE TOTT OF ADERDEEN	33333	Research and Development

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	
VASCUTEK LIMITED	

145997	Research and Development
87081	Research and Development
91810	Research and Development
141357	Research and Development
101778	Research and Development
149543	Research and Development
30163	Research and Development
50400	Instruments & Sundries